
Time Total
Sun. Jul. 16 ^ CLARK, TAYLOR, BENNINGTON, VT 12:30 PM 20

CARTER EDWARD & WHITCOMB TRAVIS, CHESTER, VT 3:30 PM 10

Mon. Jul. 17 ^ WILSON BRIAN & PATTI, SHOREHAM, VT 8:00 AM 15

^ CRESCENT FARM, WALPOLE, NH 10:00 AM 125

^ SPRING BROOK FOUNDATION, READING, VT 2:00 PM 40

^ GAWALT, KERRY, HARTLAND, VT 4:00 PM 15

Tue. Jul. 18 ^ BILLINGS FARM & MUSEUM, WOODSTOCK, VT 8:00 AM 25

^ VT FARMSTEAD CHEESE CO, SOUTH WOODSTOCK, VT 9:30 AM 5

^ RICHARDSON FAMILY FARM, WOODSTOCK, VT 1:00 PM 35

^ KAIMAN, LISA, FRANKLIN, NH 4:00 PM 10

Wed. Jul. 19 ^ JOHNSON, JASON S, NORTHWOOD, NH 7:00 AM 1

^ METCALF, AI B, PITTSFIELD, NH 8:30 AM 2

^ GRAY BOB & KIM, NEWBURY, VT 11:00 AM 10

^ HARKDALE FARMS, NEWBURY, VT 12:30 PM 65

^ GRAFTON COUNTY FARM, NORTH HAVERHILL, NH 3:00 PM 5

Thu. Jul. 20 NICHOLS, BRIAN, LYNDONVILLE, VT 8:30 AM 8

^ SJOLANDER FAMILY FARM LLC, ST JOHNSBURY, VT 10:00 AM 10

^ MACBAIN HOMESTEAD, WEST DANVILLE, VT 12:00 PM 15

^ MOLLY BROOK FARMS, WEST DANVILLE, VT 2:30 PM 45

Fri. Jul. 21 ^ LUCKY HILL FARM, DANVILLE, VT 6:00 AM 100

^ LIDBACK, JOANNA, BARTON, VT 9:30 AM 15

^ CHAPIN, CLIFFORD A, COLEBROOK, NH 12:00 PM 10

^ GUILLETTE, MARCELLA, NEWPORT, VT 2:30 PM 30

Sat. Jul. 22 ^ POULIN FARMS, NEWPORT, VT 7:00 AM 175

^ ROYER JACQUES & LAWSON MARK, TROY, VT 2:30 PM 5

^ HARD CLIMB FARM, NEWPORT, VT 3:30 PM 2

Sun. Jul. 23 ^ CARPENTER, MCKENZIE, SUTTON, VT 12:30 PM 1
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Mon. Jul. 24 ^ DONCASTER WAYNE & ELIZABETH, IRASBURG, VT 7:00 AM 25

^ COHEN, TODD, ALBANY, VT 8:30 AM 6

^ MCGARRY DAIRY LLC, ENOSBURG FALLS, VT 11:00 AM 1

^ TIFFANY JOHN & CASSIE, ENOSBURG FLS, VT 12:30 PM 25

^ PAUL-LIN DAIRY, LLC, EAST FAIRFIELD, VT 2:30 PM 15

Tue. Jul. 25 ^ SUNSET LAKE FARM #2 LLC, ALBURGH, VT 10:00 AM 25

^ KEEWAYDIN FARM, STOWE, VT 12:30 PM 60

^ TOPNOTCH JERSEY FARM, MORRISVILLE, VT 3:00 PM 25

^ THYGESEN KYLE & JENNIFER, TUNBRIDGE, VT 5:30 PM 2

Wed. Jul. 26 ^ WHITE ROCK FARM, LLC, RANDOLPH CENTER, VT 6:00 AM 60

MOSES, BROOKE, TUNBRIDGE, VT (2 locations) 9:00 AM 3

^ HOYT HILL FARMSTEAD, LLC, TUNBRIDGE, VT 11:00 AM 12

^ HOWE, LUCY V, TUNBRIDGE, VT 1:00 PM 5

^ WRIGHT, ANDREW LEE, RANDOLPH, VT 4:00 PM 25

Thu. Jul. 27 ^ LESTER, ANDREW, VERGENNES, VT 8:00 AM 3

^ BUSKEY, EMILY E, ADDISON, VT 9:30 AM 1

^ ALLEN, JOSEPH H, PANTON, VT 12:00 PM 125

Fri. Jul. 28 ^ CHICOINE, BRYAN, FERRISBURG, VT 8:00 AM 3

^ HILL ELIZABETH & BRITNEY, BRISTOL, VT 10:00 AM 45

Sat. Jul. 29 ^ MEDALLION JERSEYS, FAIR HAVEN, VT 7:00 AM 70

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


